ART. EO11/UNF7/8M
GEWINDEBOHRER UNF STI PER F-COIL

SONDERAUSFUHRUNG ZUR HERSTELLUNG DES
GEWINDEEINSATZ-GEHAUSESITZES.
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Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

7/8"x 14

24.6 mm

120.0 mm

35.0 mm

18.0 mm

14.00 mm
135x30x30h mm
0,29 kg
8012667367992
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